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644 1911 POLK-HUSTED CO.'S

Mohr Henrv C (Mohr & Son), b 1919
Market.

Mohr Paul J, tchr. r 1941 42d av.
Mohr & Son (Henry and H C), plumbers

863 San Pab av.
Mohrdieck Peter, supt Standard Gas En

Co, r 373 S Grove.
Mohrdiek Karl, solr West Coast Life Ins

Co, b Hotel Elmhurst.
Moine E, salsn, rms 1166 Jefferson.
Moir, see also Mohr, Moore and Moyer.
Moir Albert E, elk W L Pelton, b 1063
Dennlson.

Moir Christine (wid Geo), b 320 Warwick
av.

Moir Jas, foreman Cal Cotton Mills, r

1474 Irvingr av.
Moir Jessie S, elk. b 1474 Irving av.
Moir Marv (wid David), r 1063 Dennison.
Moisan Chas E, bkmn S P Co, r Bkly.
Moise-Klinkner Co (S F). A Levy mngr,
rubber stamps 952 Bway.

Moisson Aug- F, hat renovator 257 12th,

r S-iZVz Mead av.
Moist Harvey E, tmstr, r 1270 E 22d.

Moker Harry, waiter S P Co, r 916 Cen-
ter.

Mokler Chas, r rear 4212 Piedmont av.

Mokler Jas H, horseshoer 4415 Piedmont
a\ . r 294 Whitmore.

Mola Concetta. elk, b 606 Adeline.
Mola Fred, lab, r 608 Adeline.
Molair Josie, dom 1575 Filbert.
Molano Louis, porter G B Ratto, rms 616
Bway.

Moldrup Edw H Jr, agt, r 17 Pacific av.

Moldt Geo, driver Pabst Cafe Co, rms
1075 12th.

Moldt Jacob E, waiter Ruediger, Loesch &
Zinkand. r 1518 18th.

Moldt N H. r 1233 68th av.
Mole Helena, milliner, b 1210 E 22d.

Mole John (Boscow & Mole), r 1210 E 22d.

Mole Walter, appr United Ii-on Wks, r

1210 E 22d.
Moler, see Miller, Mohler, Moller, Mueller
and Muller.

Molerio Antonio, wire wkr Pac Spring
Bed Co, b 866 E 12th.

Moles Malcolm, elk John Breuner Co. r

1212 E 15th.
Moles Margaret, student Mills College.

Molianni Anton, barber, rms 608 14th.

Moliero Frank, r 866 E 12th.
Moliero Jos, lab Winsor Pottery WTis, b

866 E 12th.
Molin Victor R, rms 658 8th.

Molinari Angelo, lab, r 4037 Lusk.
Molinari Chas F, elk, b 1818 Adeline.
Molinari Edna T, steno, b 1818 Adeline.
Molinari Geo. elk L Scatina & Co, b 1818
Adeline.

Molinari Kate (wid Chas F), r 1818 Ade-
line.

Molineaux A Geo, storekpr, b 114 Laurel
av.

Molinengo Michael, gardener Mt View
Cemetery, r 282 Whitmore.

Molini John, lab, b 690 Market.
Molino Laurence, Indrywkr Result Lndry
Assn, r 920 40th.

Moliterno .Ta.s P. r 3S23 Clarke.
MoU Ida T, steno Cary Howard, r Ala.
.VIoIl John J. mach Standard Gas Eng Co,

r 9011/0 Washn.
Mollard Alfred, elec. b 470 24th.

Mollard l^lizabeth A (wid Henry), r 470
24th.

Mollaid Thos A, elec Home Tel Co, b 470
24th.

(g

JMollberg Laura (wid John), r 691 27th.
Mnlle Mrs Louise, b S8l 38th.
MoUen Gto. en° W P Ry.
MoDer. see' also Miller. Alohler, Moler,

Alueller and Muller.
Moller Carl, cigar mnfr 1228 Fruitvale av.

Moller Christian F P, lab, r 1060 E 14th.
Mo'Ier Christiai^ F P Jr, mach Union Gas
Kng Co, b 1060 E 14th.

Moller Conrad P, shoemkr 533 San Pab av.
Moller Cord C (Moller & Ottman), r 716

20th.
Moller Edw H contr, r 6295 Shattuck av.
Moller Emil W, candymkr, b 1060 E 14th.
Moller E, bridge tender Key Route, r 214

Boyd av.
Moller Henry, stillman Pac States Re-

fineries, r Ala.
Moller John D, mach Union Gas Eng Co,
b 1060 E 14th.

Moller Mrs Mabel, r 1256 84th av.
Moller Peter C H, shoemkr 533 San Pab

av, r 1712 Grove.
Moller Peter J, tmstr Mt View Cemetery,

r 185 John.
Moller Wm, r 476 29th.
Moller Wm A, mach Union Gas Eng Co,
b 1060 E 14th.

Moller & Otlnian (C C Moller, P R Ott-
man), cigars 851 Washn.

Mollet Clarence,

elk M J Keller

Co, r Bkly.

Mollins Geo, tng, rms 918 Adeline.
MoUoy, see also Mallov.
Molloy Geo P, rms 406 8th.
Molocke Lucy V, bk.pr, b 673 Sycamore.
Molone Danl, tmstr Scott, Magner &

Miller.
Moloney, see also Maloney.
Moloney Edw P, stevedore, r 822 Ade-

line.
Moloney Jeremiah, rms 914 Chestnut.
Moloney Jos T, bartndr 454 6th, rms 565

5th.
Moloney Lillian, seams, b 1620 11th.
Moloney Lillian F, bkpr, r 1113 Camp-

bell.
Moloney Matthew D, stevedore, r 822 Ad-

eline.
Moloney Patk E, ship carp, r 1620 11th.
Moloney Wm J, mstr mariner, r 841

Aileen.
Molteno Dora M (wid Chas), r 6088
Fremont.

Molteno Helen B, elk, b 6088 Fremont.
Molzkau Otto, stationer 4516 E 14th.
Mommsen H V, b 1270 Hopkins.
Monagan Chas H, mach S P Co, r 85

1

Chester.
Monaghan w m H, mach S P Co, r 830

Center.
Monahan Mrs Charlotte, cashr Fred
Becker Meat Co, r 530 42d.

Monahan Christina (wid Wm F), b 1169
E 16th.

Monahan Cornelius, cementwkr, r 1663
14th av.

Monahan Delia (wid Patk F), b 12x4
Campbell.

Monahan Edwin H, bartndr, b 1416 11th.
Monahan Francis J, painter S P Co, r

1214 Campbell.
Monahan Grace C, steno, b 1416 11th.

Monahan Grace G, emp OkJd Whse Co,
r Ipf"? Magnolia.

Mona IS E, saloon 900 Webster, r
271
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